
Class AAA Cross Country State Finals 
 

 

  1.    71  Waccamaw                       (  17:25  1:27:03   0:54) 

============================================= 

 

  1      3  PERRIN JONES       M  11 3A      16:52 

 

  2      9  JACK MOODY         M  12 3A      17:11 

 

  3     17  RION KEESEE        M   9 3A      17:30 

 

  4     20  WESTON STOKES      M  11 3A      17:44 

 

  5     22  BERNDT ANDERSON    M  11 3A      17:46 

 

  6   ( 46) ROBERT BUFFINGTON  M  10 3A      18:23 

 

  7   ( 54) WILLIAM DANIELS    M  11 3A      18:35 

 

 

 

  2.    97  Bishop England                 (  17:32  1:27:36   1:49) 

============================================= 

 

  1      1  SAM BOYKIN         M  11 3A      16:36 

 

  2     15  AIDAN RICHTER      M  11 3A      17:28 

 

  3     16  MARK RICTHER       M   9 3A      17:29 

 

  4     18  LOGAN DESCIAK      M  10 3A      17:38 

 

  5     47  DANIEL INFANTE     M  10 3A      18:25 

 

  6   ( 72) DAVID ARD          M  11 3A      19:03 

 

  7   ( 99) BRYAN WAINS        M  10 3A      19:41 

 

 

 

  3.   139  May River High School          (  17:52  1:29:18   1:13) 

============================================= 

 

  1     13  OWEN ANDREWS       M  10 3A      17:14 

 

  2     19  JAXON BEEBE        M   9 3A      17:42 

 

  3     21  CODY CORBIN        M  10 3A      17:44 

 

  4     37  TRISTAN KAPLAN     M  10 3A      18:11 

 

  5     49  BRANDON BECK       M  10 3A      18:27 

 

  6   ( 52) JOHN ROSENBLUM     M  10 3A      18:32 

 

  7   ( 74) SEAN HAMBY         M   9 3A      19:03 

 

 

 

  



 4.   171  Walhalla                       (  17:56  1:29:40   2:30) 

============================================= 

 

  1      6  JON HOPKINS        M   9 3A      17:00 

 

  2     14  JACOB HOLCOMBE     M  12 3A      17:16 

 

  3     30  JOSIAH AKRIDGE     M  10 3A      17:55 

 

  4     31  ISAAC BUCKNER      M  11 3A      17:59 

 

  5     90  JASON OVERFELT     M   9 3A      19:30 

 

  6   ( 92) JOSH ZACKARCZYK    M  12 3A      19:33 

 

  7   (106) CHANDLER WHITTLE   M  12 3A      19:54 

 

 

 

  5.   182  Seneca High School             (  18:04  1:30:19   2:11) 

============================================= 

 

  1      5  ELIJAH STEWART     M  12 3A      16:59 

 

  2     24  RYAN NATION        M  12 3A      17:50 

 

  3     34  JAMES GIBSON       M  12 3A      18:06 

 

  4     40  TRISTEN WOOD       M   8 3A      18:14 

 

  5     79  WILL DODD          M  11 3A      19:10 

 

  6   ( 82) SAM DODD           M  11 3A      19:13 

 

  7   ( 94) NATHANIEL HUBBARD  M  11 3A      19:34 

 

 

 

  6.   207  Powdersville HS                (  18:11  1:30:54   2:32) 

============================================= 

 

  1      2  NOAH BROCK         M  11 3A      16:52 

 

  2     27  TRISTAN COOLEY     M  11 3A      17:51 

 

  3     36  JORDAN PARISH      M  11 3A      18:11 

 

  4     55  JACOB MOORE        M   9 3A      18:36 

 

  5     87  ISAAC HAMMOND      M  11 3A      19:24 

 

  6   ( 95) DAVID MIDDLETON    M   7 3A      19:36 

 

  7   (107) CONNER VAUGHN      M  11 3A      19:56 

 

 

 

  7.   224  Southside High School          (  18:18  1:31:29   1:45) 

============================================= 

 

  1     11  DAN WHITTEN        M  12 3A      17:13 

 

  2     42  DJ SULLIVAN        M  11 3A      18:17 



 

  3     45  DARREN NI          M   9 3A      18:20 

 

  4     58  SAMUEL FRIED       M   9 3A      18:41 

 

  5     68  DANIEL ANAYA       M  10 3A      18:58 

 

  6   ( 75) CALEB FRIZZELL     M  11 3A      19:05 

 

  7   ( 83) MAXWELL ACKERMAN   M  10 3A      19:17 

 

 

 

  8.   249  Pelion                         (  18:25  1:32:04   2:55) 

============================================= 

 

  1      4  CHANDLER STANDLEY  M  12 3A      16:57 

 

  2     25  KARLYNN BURGDORF   M   9 3A      17:50 

 

  3     48  CHRIS LANGDON      M  12 3A      18:27 

 

  4     67  AUSTIN SHUMPERT    M  11 3A      18:58 

 

  5    105  KALEB MCCUTCHEON   M  11 3A      19:52 

 

  6   (111) AARON SPEARS       M  12 3A      20:04 

 

  7   (134) JACOB SHUMPERT     M   9 3A      21:35 

 

 

 

  9.   253  Camden High School             (  18:27  1:32:15   1:47) 

============================================= 

 

  1     10  GARRETT LAWSON     M  12 3A      17:13 

 

  2     43  SAM MESSINIDES     M  11 3A      18:18 

 

  3     61  BEN BATTIATA       M  10 3A      18:45 

 

  4     69  KP CASSIDY         M  12 3A      18:59 

 

  5     70  JACOB HANN         M  10 3A      19:00 

 

  6   ( 81) GRANT MAREE        M  10 3A      19:13 

 

  7   ( 93) RYAN ROBLES        M  12 3A      19:33 

 

 

 

 10.   269  Palmetto                       (  18:32  1:32:37   2:24) 

============================================= 

 

  1     12  WILL BEARDEN       M  11 3A      17:13 

 

  2     32  BRADY STONE        M  10 3A      18:05 

 

  3     38  JACKSON BROOKS     M   9 3A      18:11 

 

  4     91  JACKSON CLARK      M  11 3A      19:31 

 

  5     96  LANGSTON THOMAS    M   9 3A      19:37 



 

  6   ( 98) KALEAB STOUGHTENGER M   8 3A      19:39 

 

  7   (120) WILL COOLEY        M  11 3A      20:30 

 

 

 

 11.   271  Bluffton High School           (  18:35  1:32:55   0:41) 

============================================= 

 

  1     33  ARMANDO JIMENEZ    M   9 3A      18:06 

 

  2     57  JOHN SUTAY         M   9 3A      18:39 

 

  3     59  WALTER WHEELER     M  12 3A      18:41 

 

  4     60  PEYTON DECKER      M   8 3A      18:42 

 

  5     62  BRANDEN WHITE      M  11 3A      18:47 

 

  6   ( 80) JONATHAN MCCANTS   M  11 3A      19:12 

 

 

 

 12.   301  Broome                         (  18:45  1:33:43   0:53) 

============================================= 

 

  1     41  DANIEL HURREN      M  12 3A      18:16 

 

  2     53  MACK STANCIL       M  11 3A      18:32 

 

  3     63  CAMERON GOSSETT    M  10 3A      18:49 

 

  4     66  RITCHIE KISTLER    M  10 3A      18:57 

 

  5     78  BRYCEN LAMB        M   9 3A      19:09 

 

  6   ( 88) SAM SHIMANSKY      M   8 3A      19:26 

 

  7   (101) ANDREW PITTILLO    M  10 3A      19:44 

 

 

 

 13.   323  Wade Hampton (H)               (  18:48  1:33:58   2:59) 

============================================= 

 

  1      8  TREVOR WILSON      M  12 3A      17:10 

 

  2     39  TRENTON TERRY      M  12 3A      18:12 

 

  3     77  SCOTT WILSON       M  12 3A      19:08 

 

  4     85  ANDREW PURDY       M  12 3A      19:19 

 

  5    114  ZACHARY EVANS      M   8 3A      20:09 

 

  6   (116) BRANDEN BOOKER     M   9 3A      20:16 

 

  7   (118) SAM FELIX          M   8 3A      20:26 

 

 

 

 



 14.   339  Pendleton                      (  18:51  1:34:12   2:43) 

============================================= 

 

  1      7  RONAN O'NEILL      M   8 3A      17:06 

 

  2     29  DANE DICKSON       M   9 3A      17:55 

 

  3     97  BRYCE ABLES        M  10 3A      19:38 

 

  4    102  RYAN NASH          M   9 3A      19:44 

 

  5    104  JACOB SMOAK        M   9 3A      19:49 

 

  6   (113) CASEY FROCK        M  11 3A      20:08 

 

  7   (126) JACK GREENWAY      M   8 3A      21:05 

 

 

 15.   355  Aynor                          (  19:00  1:34:59   1:37) 

============================================= 

 

  1     35  ASHER PATINO       M   8 3A      18:08 

 

  2     44  WILLIAM BLACKMON   M  11 3A      18:20 

 

  3     73  RAILEY SMITH       M   9 3A      19:03 

 

  4    100  HAYDEN DAWSEY      M   9 3A      19:43 

 

  5    103  TREY RICHARDSON    M  12 3A      19:45 

 

  6   (122) COLLIN HUCKS       M  12 3A      20:39 

 

  7   (129) LOGAN KROGER       M  11 3A      21:20 

 

 

 16.   404  Indian Land                    (  19:24  1:36:57   2:26) 

============================================= 

 

  1     50  AUSTIN REEVES      M  10 3A      18:29 

 

  2     56  MADDOX YEGGE       M   8 3A      18:37 

 

  3     64  CONNOR LEYLAND     M  12 3A      18:54 

 

  4    110  JUAN ALEJANDRO     M  12 3A      20:02 

 

  5    124  NOAH KIGER         M  10 3A      20:55 

 

  6   (125) KELTON BLOXHAM     M  10 3A      20:56 

 

  7   (130) JARED DIEMER       M  11 3A      21:23 

 

 

 17.   406  Hanahan                        (  19:27  1:37:14   3:34) 

============================================= 

 

  1     26  JACK DANTZLER      M   9 3A      17:50 

 

  2     28  BRETT KELLEY       M  12 3A      17:53 

 

  3    108  JONNY PERRYMAN     M   9 3A      20:00 

 



  4    112  MICHAEL GREEN      M  12 3A      20:07 

 

  5    132  CREIG COOKE        M   9 3A      21:24 

 

  6   (133) AIDAN HATTON       M   9 3A      21:24 

 

  7   (139) TONG VONG          M  12 3A      24:30 

 

 

 18.   422  Clinton                        (  19:22  1:36:48   2:25) 

============================================= 

 

  1     23  ERIC NEWTON        M  11 3A      17:47 

 

  2     86  ZAC BAGWELL        M  10 3A      19:20 

 

  3     89  NICK PERKINS       M  10 3A      19:28 

 

  4    109  WILLIAM SCOTT      M  12 3A      20:01 

 

  5    115  DAVID WILKIE       M  10 3A      20:12 

 

  6   (135) KEENAN DOMINICK    M   7 3A      21:46 

 

  7   (136) JACOB HAWKINS      M  10 3A      22:01 

 

 

 19.   464  Woodruff                       (  19:44  1:38:38   1:52) 

============================================= 

 

  1     65  CHRISTOPHER MEYERS M  11 3A      18:55 

 

  2     71  MICHAEL JACOBI     M  10 3A      19:00 

 

  3     84  TREY SWITZER       M  12 3A      19:18 

 

  4    121  BRYSON MOCK        M   9 3A      20:38 

 

  5    123  COREY REED         M   9 3A      20:47 

 

  6   (127) CODY JOHNSON       M  11 3A      21:05 

 

  7   (128) CLAYTON GLENN      M  11 3A      21:13 

 

 

 20.   494  Crescent                       (  19:58  1:39:48   2:52) 

============================================= 

 

  1     51  JESSE SAUVE        M   9 3A      18:31 

 

  2     76  AARON SAUVE        M  12 3A      19:07 

 

  3    117  CADEN BROWN        M  10 3A      20:19 

 

  4    119  JACOB OWENS        M  11 3A      20:28 

 

  5    131  CALEB RAMSEY       M   9 3A      21:23 

 

  6   (137) JACOB RAMSEY       M   9 3A      22:26 

 

  7   (138) BRYCE GAMBRELL     M  12 3A      22:57 

 

 



    1    1   623 SAM BOYKIN          M  11 Bishop England              16:36  5:21 3A    R H  

 

    2    2   801 NOAH BROCK          M  11 Powdersville HS             16:52  5:26 3A    R H  

 

    3    3   846 PERRIN JONES        M  11 Waccamaw                    16:52  5:26 3A    R H  

 

    4        876 ANDREW SPEARMAN     M  10 West Oak                    16:55  5:27 3A    R H  

 

    5    4   779 CHANDLER STANDLEY   M  12 Pelion                      16:57  5:28 3A    R H  

 

    6    5   820 ELIJAH STEWART      M  12 Seneca High School          16:59  5:28 3A    R H  

 

    7    6   869 JON HOPKINS         M   9 Walhalla                    17:00  5:29 3A    R H  

 

    8    7   792 RONAN O'NEILL       M   8 Pendleton                   17:06  5:31 3A    R H  

 

    9    8   857 TREVOR WILSON       M  12 Wade Hampton (H)            17:10  5:32 3A    R H  

 

   10    9   848 JACK MOODY          M  12 Waccamaw                    17:11  5:32 3A    R H  

 

   11   10   661 GARRETT LAWSON      M  12 Camden High School          17:13  5:33 3A    R H  

 

   12   11   835 DAN WHITTEN         M  12 Southside High School       17:13  5:33 3A    R H  

 

   13   12   759 WILL BEARDEN        M  11 Palmetto                    17:13  5:33 3A    R H  

 

   14   13   743 OWEN ANDREWS        M  10 May River High School       17:14  5:33 3A    R H  

 

   15   14   868 JACOB HOLCOMBE      M  12 Walhalla                    17:16  5:34 3A    R H  

 

   16   15   627 AIDAN RICHTER       M  11 Bishop England              17:28  5:38 3A    R H  

 

   17   16   628 MARK RICTHER        M   9 Bishop England              17:29  5:38 3A    R H  

 

   18   17   847 RION KEESEE         M   9 Waccamaw                    17:30  5:38 3A    R H  

 

   19   18   625 LOGAN DESCIAK       M  10 Bishop England              17:38  5:41 3A    R H  

 

   20   19   745 JAXON BEEBE         M   9 May River High School       17:42  5:42 3A    R H  

 

   21   20   850 WESTON STOKES       M  11 Waccamaw                    17:44  5:43 3A    R H  

 

   22   21   746 CODY CORBIN         M  10 May River High School       17:44  5:43 3A    R H  

 

   23   22   843 BERNDT ANDERSON     M  11 Waccamaw                    17:46  5:43 3A    R H  

 

   24   23   682 ERIC NEWTON         M  11 Clinton                     17:47  5:44 3A    R H  

 

   25        751 COLE JONES          M  12 Oceanside Collegate Acade   17:50  5:45 3A    R H  

 

   26   24   819 RYAN NATION         M  12 Seneca High School          17:50  5:45 3A    R H  

 

   27   25   773 KARLYNN BURGDORF    M   9 Pelion                      17:50  5:45 3A    R H  

 

   28   26   716 JACK DANTZLER       M   9 Hanahan                     17:50  5:45 3A    R H  

 

   29   27   802 TRISTAN COOLEY      M  11 Powdersville HS             17:51  5:45 3A    R H  

 

   30   28   719 BRETT KELLEY        M  12 Hanahan                     17:53  5:46 3A    R H  

 

   31   29   788 DANE DICKSON        M   9 Pendleton                   17:55  5:46 3A    R H  

 

   32   30   866 JOSIAH AKRIDGE      M  10 Walhalla                    17:55  5:46 3A    R H  



 

   33   31   867 ISAAC BUCKNER       M  11 Walhalla                    17:59  5:48 3A    R H  

 

   34   32   763 BRADY STONE         M  10 Palmetto                    18:05  5:50 3A    R H  

 

   35   33   638 ARMANDO JIMENEZ     M   9 Bluffton High School        18:06  5:50 3A    R H  

 

   36   34   817 JAMES GIBSON        M  12 Seneca High School          18:06  5:50 3A    R H  

 

   37   35   614 ASHER PATINO        M   8 Aynor                       18:08  5:51 3A    R H  

 

   38   36   806 JORDAN PARISH       M  11 Powdersville HS             18:11  5:51 3A    R H  

 

   39   37   748 TRISTAN KAPLAN      M  10 May River High School       18:11  5:52 3A    R H  

 

   40   38   760 JACKSON BROOKS      M   9 Palmetto                    18:11  5:52 3A    R H  

 

   41   39   855 TRENTON TERRY       M  12 Wade Hampton (H)            18:12  5:52 3A    R H  

 

   42   40   821 TRISTEN WOOD        M   8 Seneca High School          18:14  5:52 3A    R H  

 

   43   41   645 DANIEL HURREN       M  12 Broome                      18:16  5:53 3A    R H  

 

   44   42   834 DJ SULLIVAN         M  11 Southside High School       18:17  5:54 3A    R H  

 

   45   43   663 SAM MESSINIDES      M  11 Camden High School          18:18  5:54 3A    R H  

 

   46   44   609 WILLIAM BLACKMON    M  11 Aynor                       18:20  5:54 3A    R H  

 

   47   45   833 DARREN NI           M   9 Southside High School       18:20  5:55 3A    R H  

 

   48   46   844 ROBERT BUFFINGTON   M  10 Waccamaw                    18:23  5:55 3A    R H  

 

   49   47   626 DANIEL INFANTE      M  10 Bishop England              18:25  5:56 3A    R H  

 

   50   48   774 CHRIS LANGDON       M  12 Pelion                      18:27  5:57 3A    R H  

 

   51   49   744 BRANDON BECK        M  10 May River High School       18:27  5:57 3A    R H  

 

   52   50   734 AUSTIN REEVES       M  10 Indian Land                 18:29  5:57 3A    R H  

 

   53   51   699 JESSE SAUVE         M   9 Crescent                    18:31  5:58 3A    R H  

 

   54   52   749 JOHN ROSENBLUM      M  10 May River High School       18:32  5:58 3A    R H  

 

   55   53   650 MACK STANCIL        M  11 Broome                      18:32  5:58 3A    R H  

 

   56   54   845 WILLIAM DANIELS     M  11 Waccamaw                    18:35  5:59 3A    R H  

 

   57   55   805 JACOB MOORE         M   9 Powdersville HS             18:36  6:00 3A    R H  

 

   58   56   735 MADDOX YEGGE        M   8 Indian Land                 18:37  6:00 3A    R H  

 

   59   57   641 JOHN SUTAY          M   9 Bluffton High School        18:39  6:00 3A    R H  

 

   60   58   831 SAMUEL FRIED        M   9 Southside High School       18:41  6:01 3A    R H  

 

   61   59   642 WALTER WHEELER      M  12 Bluffton High School        18:41  6:01 3A    R H  

 

   62   60   637 PEYTON DECKER       M   8 Bluffton High School        18:42  6:01 3A    R H  

 

   63   61   658 BEN BATTIATA        M  10 Camden High School          18:45  6:02 3A    R H  

 



   64   62   643 BRANDEN WHITE       M  11 Bluffton High School        18:47  6:03 3A    R H  

 

   65   63   644 CAMERON GOSSETT     M  10 Broome                      18:49  6:04 3A    R H  

 

   66   64   733 CONNOR LEYLAND      M  12 Indian Land                 18:54  6:05 3A    R H  

 

   67   65   887 CHRISTOPHER MEYERS  M  11 Woodruff                    18:55  6:06 3A    R H  

 

   68   66   646 RITCHIE KISTLER     M  10 Broome                      18:57  6:06 3A    R H  

 

   69   67   776 AUSTIN SHUMPERT     M  11 Pelion                      18:58  6:07 3A    R H  

 

   70   68   830 DANIEL ANAYA        M  10 Southside High School       18:58  6:07 3A    R H  

 

   71   69   659 KP CASSIDY          M  12 Camden High School          18:59  6:07 3A    R H  

 

   72   70   660 JACOB HANN          M  10 Camden High School          19:00  6:07 3A    R H  

 

   73   71   885 MICHAEL JACOBI      M  10 Woodruff                    19:00  6:07 3A    R H  

 

   74   72   622 DAVID ARD           M  11 Bishop England              19:03  6:08 3A    R H  

 

   75   73   613 RAILEY SMITH        M   9 Aynor                       19:03  6:08 3A    R H  

 

   76   74   747 SEAN HAMBY          M   9 May River High School       19:03  6:08 3A    R H  

 

   77   75   832 CALEB FRIZZELL      M  11 Southside High School       19:05  6:09 3A    R H  

 

   78   76   698 AARON SAUVE         M  12 Crescent                    19:07  6:09 3A    R H  

 

   79   77   856 SCOTT WILSON        M  12 Wade Hampton (H)            19:08  6:10 3A    R H  

 

   80   78   647 BRYCEN LAMB         M   9 Broome                      19:09  6:10 3A    R H  

 

   81   79   816 WILL DODD           M  11 Seneca High School          19:10  6:11 3A    R H  

 

   82   80   639 JONATHAN MCCANTS    M  11 Bluffton High School        19:12  6:11 3A    R H  

 

   83   81   662 GRANT MAREE         M  10 Camden High School          19:13  6:12 3A    R H  

 

   84   82   815 SAM DODD            M  11 Seneca High School          19:13  6:12 3A    R H  

 

   85   83   829 MAXWELL ACKERMAN    M  10 Southside High School       19:17  6:13 3A    R H  

 

   86   84   890 TREY SWITZER        M  12 Woodruff                    19:18  6:13 3A    R H  

 

   87   85   854 ANDREW PURDY        M  12 Wade Hampton (H)            19:19  6:13 3A    R H  

 

   88   86   679 ZAC BAGWELL         M  10 Clinton                     19:20  6:14 3A    R H  

 

   89   87   803 ISAAC HAMMOND       M  11 Powdersville HS             19:24  6:15 3A    R H  

 

   90   88   649 SAM SHIMANSKY       M   8 Broome                      19:26  6:16 3A    R H  

 

   91   89   683 NICK PERKINS        M  10 Clinton                     19:28  6:16 3A    R H  

 

   92   90   870 JASON OVERFELT      M   9 Walhalla                    19:30  6:17 3A    R H  

 

   93   91   761 JACKSON CLARK       M  11 Palmetto                    19:31  6:17 3A    R H  

 

   94   92   872 JOSH ZACKARCZYK     M  12 Walhalla                    19:33  6:18 3A    R H  

 

   95   93   664 RYAN ROBLES         M  12 Camden High School          19:33  6:18 3A    R H  



 

   96   94   818 NATHANIEL HUBBARD   M  11 Seneca High School          19:34  6:18 3A    R H  

 

   97   95   804 DAVID MIDDLETON     M   7 Powdersville HS             19:36  6:19 3A    R H  

 

   98   96   765 LANGSTON THOMAS     M   9 Palmetto                    19:37  6:19 3A    R H  

 

   99   97   787 BRYCE ABLES         M  10 Pendleton                   19:38  6:19 3A    R H  

 

  100   98   764 KALEAB STOUGHTENGER M   8 Palmetto                    19:39  6:20 3A    R H  

 

  101   99   629 BRYAN WAINS         M  10 Bishop England              19:41  6:20 3A    R H  

 

  102  100   610 HAYDEN DAWSEY       M   9 Aynor                       19:43  6:21 3A    R H  

 

  103  101   648 ANDREW PITTILLO     M  10 Broome                      19:44  6:22 3A    R H  

 

  104  102   791 RYAN NASH           M   9 Pendleton                   19:44  6:22 3A    R H  

 

  105  103   615 TREY RICHARDSON     M  12 Aynor                       19:45  6:22 3A    R H  

 

  106  104   793 JACOB SMOAK         M   9 Pendleton                   19:49  6:23 3A    R H  

 

  107  105   775 KALEB MCCUTCHEON    M  11 Pelion                      19:52  6:24 3A    R H  

 

  108  106   871 CHANDLER WHITTLE    M  12 Walhalla                    19:54  6:25 3A    R H  

 

  109  107   807 CONNER VAUGHN       M  11 Powdersville HS             19:56  6:25 3A    R H  

 

  110  108   720 JONNY PERRYMAN      M   9 Hanahan                     20:00  6:26 3A    R H  

 

  111  109   684 WILLIAM SCOTT       M  12 Clinton                     20:01  6:27 3A    R H  

 

  112  110   729 JUAN ALEJANDRO      M  12 Indian Land                 20:02  6:27 3A    R H  

 

  113  111   778 AARON SPEARS        M  12 Pelion                      20:04  6:28 3A    R H  

 

  114  112   717 MICHAEL GREEN       M  12 Hanahan                     20:07  6:29 3A    R H  

 

  115  113   789 CASEY FROCK         M  11 Pendleton                   20:08  6:29 3A    R H  

 

  116  114   852 ZACHARY EVANS       M   8 Wade Hampton (H)            20:09  6:30 3A    R H  

 

  117  115   685 DAVID WILKIE        M  10 Clinton                     20:12  6:30 3A    R H  

 

  118  116   851 BRANDEN BOOKER      M   9 Wade Hampton (H)            20:16  6:32 3A    R H  

 

  119  117   693 CADEN BROWN         M  10 Crescent                    20:19  6:33 3A    R H  

 

  120  118   853 SAM FELIX           M   8 Wade Hampton (H)            20:26  6:35 3A    R H  

 

  121  119   695 JACOB OWENS         M  11 Crescent                    20:28  6:36 3A    R H  

 

  122  120   762 WILL COOLEY         M  11 Palmetto                    20:30  6:36 3A    R H  

 

  123  121   888 BRYSON MOCK         M   9 Woodruff                    20:38  6:39 3A    R H  

 

  124  122   611 COLLIN HUCKS        M  12 Aynor                       20:39  6:39 3A    R H  

 

  125  123   889 COREY REED          M   9 Woodruff                    20:47  6:42 3A    R H  

 

  126  124   732 NOAH KIGER          M  10 Indian Land                 20:55  6:44 3A    R H  

 



  127  125   730 KELTON BLOXHAM      M  10 Indian Land                 20:56  6:45 3A    R H  

 

  128  126   790 JACK GREENWAY       M   8 Pendleton                   21:05  6:47 3A    R H  

 

  129  127   886 CODY JOHNSON        M  11 Woodruff                    21:05  6:48 3A    R H  

 

  130  128   884 CLAYTON GLENN       M  11 Woodruff                    21:13  6:50 3A    R H  

 

  131  129   612 LOGAN KROGER        M  11 Aynor                       21:20  6:52 3A    R H  

 

  132  130   731 JARED DIEMER        M  11 Indian Land                 21:23  6:53 3A    R H  

 

  133  131   696 CALEB RAMSEY        M   9 Crescent                    21:23  6:53 3A    R H  

 

  134  132   715 CREIG COOKE         M   9 Hanahan                     21:24  6:54 3A    R H  

 

  135  133   718 AIDAN HATTON        M   9 Hanahan                     21:24  6:54 3A    R H  

 

  136  134   777 JACOB SHUMPERT      M   9 Pelion                      21:35  6:57 3A    R H  

 

  137  135   680 KEENAN DOMINICK     M   7 Clinton                     21:46  7:01 3A    R H  

 

  138  136   681 JACOB HAWKINS       M  10 Clinton                     22:01  7:05 3A    R H  

 

  139  137   697 JACOB RAMSEY        M   9 Crescent                    22:26  7:14 3A    R H  

 

  140  138   694 BRYCE GAMBRELL      M  12 Crescent                    22:57  7:23 3A    R H  

 

  141  139   721 TONG VONG           M  12 Hanahan                     24:30  7:54 3A    R H  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


